
W
o

o
d

 P
ro

d
u

cts

177

Slot Cutter Set in Wooden Box, 3 Flutes

1-7/8"

1-7/8"

1-7/8"

1-7/8"

7/8"

1"

1-1/8"

1-3/8"

1/2"

1/2"

Dia.

WP-QUAD

consists of:

Slot Cutter

Slot Cutter

Slot Cutter 

Slot Cutter

BB-22 Ball Bearing

Ball Bearing

BB-28B Ball Bearing

Ball Bearing

1/2" Arbor

1/2" Arbor

Tool no.

WP

WP

WP

WP

WP

WP

WP

WP

WP

WP

WP

CategoryShank B Quantity

5/16"

5/16"

5/16"

5/16"

8mm

8mm

8mm

8mm

1/2"

1/2"

1/8"

5/32"

3/16"

1/4"

7mm

1/4"

1/4"

1/4"

1

1

1

3

1

1

1

1

1

1

B=cutting length

www.dimarcanada.com
by


