

Slot Cutter Set in Wooden Box, 3 Flutes

			D-culling length		
Tool no.	Dia.	Shank	В	Quantity	Category
WP-QUAD					WP
consists of:					
Slot Cutter	1-7/8"	5/16"	1/8"	1	WP
Slot Cutter	1-7/8"	5/16"	5/32"	1	WP
Slot Cutter	1-7/8"	5/16"	3/16"	1	WP
Slot Cutter	1-7/8"	5/16"	1/4"	3	WP
BB-22 Ball Bearing	7/8"	8mm	7mm	1	WP
Ball Bearing	1"	8mm	1/4"	1	WP
BB-28B Ball Bearing	1-1/8"	8mm	1/4"	1	WP
Ball Bearing	1-3/8"	8mm	1/4"	1	WP
1/2" Arbor	1/2"	1/2"		1	WP
1/2" Arbor	1/2"	1/2"		1	WP

B=cutting length

